
Find Us Online

@cateringcrewbne

Ph: (07) 3124 7270
hello@isleslane.co

Ph: (07) 3839 5470
hello@hellcatmaggie.com.au

Ph: (07) 3832 9910
thegrove@480queen.com.au

Ph:  (07) 3180 2779
hello@figolive.com.au

After Work Drinks Pack

littlemisssunshine.au themerchantexchange.com.au

Ask Us About Our Canapé
Packages & Grazing Boxes!

Our 
Catering
Packages

CONTACT US TODAY!
07 3832 9910

order@thecateringcrew.co

Check Out Our
Amazing Venues!

Tea & Coffee Station
Noah's Juices & Smoothies 
600 ml Bottled Water
Assorted Soft Drinks & Mineral Waters
Assorted Domestic & Imported Beers
House Sparkling, Shiraz, Sauv Blanc
Basic Spirits

           $5.9 pp 
           $6.9 btle
           $4.9 btle
 from $5.5
 from $11.0
 from $42.0 btle
 from $11.0

Antipasto Platter & Cheese Platter
10 x Assorted Premium Beers
2 x Bottle of Tatachilla Sparkling Brut
1 x Bottle of Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc
1 x Bottle of Tatachilla Cabernet Shiraz
8 x Assorted Softdrinks & Mineral Water

$590.0

Ask our catering team for our banquet
2 Course 

3 Course Lunch 
& Dinner Menus

Banquet
Dining

Beverages!

https://www.google.com/search?q=fig+and+olive&oq=fig+and+olive&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i175i199i512j0i512l2j0i67i457j46i175i199i512j0i512j69i60.1923j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Breakfast Catering

Morning Tea & Afternoon Tea Packages

Morning & Afternoon Tea Catering Cold Platters

Angus Beef Cheeseburger, Tomato Ketchup, Mustard, Dill Pickle
Korean Fried Chicken, Sriracha Slaw & Cucumber
Chicken Parmigana, Leg Ham, Napoli, Mozzarella
Zucchini & Haloumi Fritter, Spinach & Tzatziki (V)

$8.0
per sliderSLIDER OPTIONS:

Minimum order is 10 per option & price is per piece.

Breakfast Slider w/ Bacon, Egg, Hash, Cheese & Relish or
Mushroom, Hash brown, Egg & Relish (V)
Mini Baked Croissants w/ Smoked Ham & Brie or Roast Tomato,
Feta & Spinach (V)
Individual Artisan-style Quiches (V| NF | DF options)
Baked Potato & Cheese Omelette w/ Avocado Salsa (V | GF)
Fried Zucchini Fritters w/ Chilli Jam (V | GF)
Freshly Baked Bacon & Cheddar Scroll or Spinach & Feta Scroll (V)
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter (DF I GF I NF I Vegan)
Yoghurt Pots with assorted fruit puree (V | GF)
House Toasted Granola & Honey Pots (NF I V)  
Chia or Bircher Muesli Pots (GF I NF I Vegan options) 

Full-Sized Quiche (6-8pce)
Full-Sized Frittata (6-8pce) (GF | V)

$55.0
$55.0

Package 7

Assorted Deli Style Gourmet Rolls
$14.9Package 2

Traditional Point Sandwiches $10.0Package 4

Lunch Box
w/ Gourmet Wrap, Fruit Piece & Sweet Treat

$17.5Package 5

Fork & Talk Individual Lunch Bowls $20.0Package 6

Deli Style Gourmet Rolls & Mini Snack 
Wrap Combo

$11.9Package 1

Chef’s Choice Healthy Salad $14.9Package 3
Add chicken + $4.0

$8.0ppAdd a gourmet salad to any package above 

40 Piece Hot Classics Platter
Beef & Mushroom Chunky Pie
Pork & Fennel Sausage Roll
Spinach & Riccotta Pastizzi
Vegetarian Spring Roll

$130.0

40 Piece Tapas Platter
Haloumi Gozleme w Harissa Sauce
Tuscan Garden Vegetable Arancini 
Prawn Spring Roll
Chorizo Empanada w Chimichurri

$165.0

40 Piece Gluten Free & Vegan Platter
Roast Tomato Arancini
Vegetable Pie
Crispy Fried Chipotle Corn Ribs 
House Baked Tortilla Chips w / Smoked Avocado Salsa

$155.0

40 Piece Pizza Platter 
Assorted Pizza Flavours

$90.0

$16.0

Morning Tea Package
Includes Mini Danish, Mini Savoury Scroll & Toasted
Banana Bread Finger

$13.0

$13.0

Mini Fresh Baked Danishes 
Scone w/ House-made Jam & Cream (2 halves)
Petite Muffin (assorted flavours)
Assorted House Baked Cookies 
Assorted Bite-Sized Sweet Slices (2pcs) 
Cupcakes w/ icing 
Toasted Orange & Almond Cake (GF | V)
Toasted Banana Bread Finger w/ Butter
Raw Protein Balls / Superfood Slice (GF | Vegan)
Petite Chunky Beef Pie 
House-made Pork & Fennel Sausage Roll
Tuscan Garden Veg Arancini (GF | Vegan)
Spinach & Feta Pastizzi (V)
Haloumi Gözleme w / Harissa Sauce (V)
Prawn Spring Rolls w / Chipotle Mayo (DF)
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls (2 halves)
Sushi Rolls- Assorted Flavours (3 pieces)

Basic Platter 
A selection of cake squares, slices, cookies, mini
muffins. 

20-piece platter 

Gourmet Platter
A selection of premium bite sized sweets crafted by
our pastry chefs

20-piece platter

$95.0

$120.0

Individually box these packages + $1.0 pp

Breakfast Package
Includes Mini Yoghurt Pot, Breakfast Slider & Baked
Pastry

Afternoon Tea Package - Cold 
Includes Scone with Jam & Cream, Cake Square & Mini
Savoury Tart

Minimum order is 10 per option & price is per piece.

$4.5
$5.5
$3.5
$4.0
$5.0
$4.5
$4.5
$4.0
$5.0
$4.5
$4.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.5
$6.0
$6.0

Honey Soy Beef Hokkien Noodle Stir-Fry
Spicy Chickpea & Sweet Potato Curry & Fragrant Rice (V/ GF)
Pesto, Spinach, Semi Dried Tomato & Feta Penne (V)
Beef Massaman Curry, Potato, Broccoli & Fragrant Rice
Indian Butter Chicken, Cucumber Yoghurt & Basmati Rice
Katsu Chicken Curry & Fragrant Rice
Traditional Beef Lasagne w garlic bread

20 Piece Sliders Platter 
Assorted Slider Flavours

$120.0

Small platter serves 6 - 8   |   Large platter serves 8 - 10

$7.5

$4.5

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$5.5
$5.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

Sweet
Treat Platters

We customise to any theme or budget. 
CONTACT  US TO FIND OUT MORE!

Need Something Specific?

Minimum order is 10 per option & price is per piece.
Lunch Catering Packages

Hot Platters!

Mini
Sliders

Minimum order is 10 per option & price is per piece.

Antipasto Platter 
Cured Meats, Cheese & Breads

3 Cheese Platter 
Quince Paste, Fruit & Crackers

Crudités Platter 
Vegetable Sticks, Dips & Roasted Nuts 

40 Piece Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls & Sushi
Platter

$80.0
$140.0

$70.0
$130.0

$55.0
$110.0

$90.0
$140.0

Small
Large

Small
Large

Small
Large

Small
Large


